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
complete setup is quite impressive • 
ceramic tiled restrooms • office space 
upstairs w/ private banquet room • 
full prep kitchen • also a walk-up attic 
area  • Call Jim @ 615-0800 for all 
information and details!

FEATURED LISTING

D1166652: BARRE • NOW $239,000! • A 
beautiful log home on hill with a stunning 
view! • 3/4 bedrooms, 2 full bath • vaulted 
ceilings • living room with sliding glass door to 
deck • ceramic title foyer • partially finished 
basement w/ gas stove • heated floors • 2-story 
garage w/ one-bdrm. apt. PRICE REDUCED! 
Call Jim @ 615-0800 for details

HOME OF THE WEEK

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING
PENDING

John McNall
Licensed Real Estate Salesperson

Cell 585.259.6485 • Office 585.637.2810
Fax 585.637.2956 • www.HowardHanna.com 

9 Main St., Brockport, NY
JohnMcNall@HowardHanna.com

Albion Village: 

232 S. Clinton St. • $114,900
Desirable location, 2230 sq ft, 
4 br, 1.5 ba. Updated interior, 
hardwoods, Corian tops, double 
oven. Exterior, 2018 tear-off roof, 
gutters, vinyl windows! Hurry over!

Somerset- Very well maintained three 
bedroom ranch on a county lot. Home 
features include a large eat in kitchen, 
living room with wood burning stove, 
laundry/utility room and more. Seller 
will give purchaser a $1,000 credit 
towards kitchen cabinets. $129,900 
(B1204648) • ZAMBITO REALTORS 
• (585) 798-9898

Medina- This spacious home has much 
to offer with 4 bedrooms, possibly 5, 2 
full bathrooms, eat-in kitchen, living 
room and a family room, 1st floor 
laundry and not to mention it is on 
the Erie Canal, near State Street Park 
and walking distance to downtown 
Medina. Call today to schedule and 
appointment it is truly a must see! 
$130,000 (R1218934) • ZAMBITO 
REALTORS • (585) 798-9898

3539 – RIDGEWAY – 3 bdrm 
farmhouse on over 2 acres of land w/ 20 
x 22 detached insulated garage w/elec. 
Flip switch hook up for a generator to 
run the house. 1st floor bdrm, full bath 
& laundry. Large walk in attic for plenty 
of storage. $125,000 Cheryl Krug 
Wirth (585)749-9067 • WOODROE 
REALTY • (585) 798-1934

CARLTON- 12602 Green Acres Dr.- 
Spacious, open floor plan w/so much 
to offer! 1st floor has 2 BR’s, office, 
laundry room, kitchen, living room, 
dining room & full bath. Large vaulted 
family room on 2nd floor plus bedroom 
& brand new bath. Enjoy fabulous views 
of the lake on your balcony. Honduras 
mahogany floors, in-floor radiant heat, 
paver sidewalk & patio. Call Today! 
Jeanne Whipple $239,900 • WHIPPLE 
REALTY • (585) 765-2000

FEATURED

FOR RENT: Very nice 1-bedroom 
apartment, Lyndonville country. 
Good for 1 person or mature couple. 
Need to be honest & trustworthy. 
Rent will include utilities. Require 
references & credit check. No 
laundry hookup. $700/month. 
585.259.4680.

FOR RENT: 2-bedroom 
apartments available. Albion. No 
pets. 585.589.7478.

COMMERCIAL SPACE. Former 
dance studio. Second floor. Main 
Street, Albion Village, historic 
district. 1500+ square feet. 
Small office. Off-street parking. 
585.749.1413

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

STUDIO FOR RENT, ALBION. $450. 
No pets. Call 585.589.7478

MEDINA: Spotless, remodeled 
1-bedroom apt. Appliances, 
laundry, blinds & balcony. No pets 
or smoking. 585.735.3071.

For Rent: Modern 2-bedroom 
townhouse with porch overlooking 
creek, Albion. 1.5 baths. No pets, 
references required. $650. Mature 
adults only. 585.755.2919.

FOR RENT or RENT-TO-OWN: 2- & 
3-bedroom mobiles. State St. park, 
Albion, & Oakfield. $500-$650 plus 
security. 585.590.6427.

New Listing: 11 State St., 
Middleport lower 1-bedroom. 
Remodeled, off street parking. 
Includes water. $525/month plus 
security deposit. Not Section 8 
approved.  585.749.8035.

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

HOLLEY VILLAGE Park-like 
building lot. $12,900 120x220 ft. 
Water, gas, sewer. 585.738.7155.

Attention Farmers
Seasonal and permanent 
housing available. Please call 
585.589.7478.

APARTMENT. Village of Albion. 
Two bedrooms. Very clean. 
Large yard. Off-street parking. 
No pets. References. Security. 
585.749.1413

FOR SALE: MOBILE HOME. 
2.75 acres. 2125 County Line 
Road, Lyndonville. $27,000.00. 
Advertised on Zillow.com. CASH 
SALE.

MEDINA: Prospect Avenue. 
2-bedroom apt. Stove & 
refrigerator included. Washer/
dryer hookup. Water included. 1st 
month/security deposit required. 
Not Section 8 approved. Must 
pass credit/background check. 
NO PETS. Call for appointment. 
716.439.9410. Available October 
1st.

VILLAGE OF MEDINA: Lower 
Studio & Upper 1-bedroom 
apartments. Call for info.  
585.409.3717

Village of Albion:  Spacious 
upper 1-bedroom. Washer 
& dryer included. No pets. No 
smoking. $500/month plus utilities. 
585.755.2919. 

FOR SALE/FOR LEASE: 
Commercial Building, Medina. 
Formally known as Dan’s Cans. 
Owner financing available. For 
more details 585.589.7478.
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585-589-5641 • www.FCPNY.com
Call this paper or visit us online!

Sell it here!
FCPNY places your ad in 
this paper and others like 

it all around New York 
State. 

GREAT COVERAGE! GREAT VALUE!
Reach from 790,000 to more than 3.2 million homes!

Selling land, camps,  
or waterfront?

LOCKPORT, 44 LEVAN AVE. 
Stunning home professionally 
designed!  Updated KIT w/
custom island, sliding barn 
drs open to FR, MSTR w/huge 
closet and bath! All appliances 
included! H389517 | B1187235 
| $207,900 | 3 BD/2.5 BA | Gina 
Emiliani Garlock * c: 716-704-
9024

HARTLAND, 9929 RIDGE RD. 
Recently remodeled open 
concept home! KIT includes 
SS appls and granite counters, 
1st fl r MSTR and laundry, 
exterior w/updated siding, roof, 
windows, decking and 2 c 
garage. H4358167 | B1218152 | 
$225,000 | 4 BR/2 BA | Larissa 
McKenna * c: 716-471-2552

LOCKPORT, 6816 AKRON 
RD. 19+ acres available 
land w/3 bedroom home! 
Home in need of a roof and 
will limit fi nancing. H304117 
| $129,000 | B1128901 | 
LAND & 3 BR/1.5 BA | June 
E Spencer * c: 716-417-
4819

LOCKPORT, 5283 SAUNDERS 
SETTLEMENT RD. Profi table 
business opportunity! Dog 
grooming, daycare and boarding 
facility! Block bldg. w/new 
roof and HWT. Ample cages 
lg exercise yard. H398457 | 
B1193632 | $390,000 | COM | 
Marilyn Behm * c: 716-465-
7370

NEWFANE, 2776 S MAIN ST. 
This 1440 sq ft building features 
retail space downstairs, one 
bedroom apartment upstairs, 
10 parking spaces in the rear 
of building, new roof and new 
furnace. H316567 | B1212961 
| $87,777 | COM | Tammy 
Kavney Rose * c: 716-392-
3520

MIDDLEPORT, 9905 
LEWISTON RD. Nature Lovers 
this is for you!! This property 
borders State land to the 
rear with nearby hiking-
trails, fi shing and hunting! 
Across the street is the nature 
preserve. H381347 | $17,000 
| B1182074 | LOT | Shirley M 
Taylor * c: 716-622-1994

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

ORLEANS COUNTY NIAGARA COUNTY COMMERCIAL

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

JUNE E
SPENCER*

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

Sold!

$105,000!  
ALBION; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; 
Another MOVE-IN condition! 
ML# R1221377

$209,900!  
GAINES; PRICE REDUCED TO SELL! Bdrms: 4; 
Baths: 2.5; 1.5 attached car garage; 30x48 pole 
barn included. Many improvements!  David Snell 
ML# R1203905

$49,900! 
GAINES; 3+ Acres w/a building 
already established! ML# R1207540

$134,900! 
CLARENDON; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; 1600 sq. 
ft. Ranch w/1.5 car attached garage on 
.46 acres. Call for details. ML# R1221811

$75,000!  
HOLLEY; Excellent Opportunity to own a business 
and live above in the 3 bedroom apartment or 
rent out! Rowhouse priced right in a great area! 
ML# R1191746

$189,900! 
ALBION; Zoned Residential/Offices/
Limited Business; Established apartment; 
5 car garage.  David Snell ML# R1207594

$174,900!  
BARRE;  Bdrms: 3: Baths: 2; 6.9 ACRES! 
Gorgeous home with a pond and a nice quiet 
location in the country! ML# R1219190

$345,000! 
ALBION; 3,870 sq. ft. Commercial Property 
in a Prime Location!  Move in ready for 
your business! David Snell ML# R1189096

$49,900! 
MEDINA; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5, Bring all 
offers on this solid 3 bedroom home! 
ML#R1156572

$99,900! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Freshly painted with 
style and many updates throughout! Schedule a 
showing as soon as possible as this has been 
priced to sell! ML# R1208493

$21,900! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 2; Large, adorable, 
1,200 sq. ft. mobile (in park), w/appliances! 
Affordable and in a rather private setting! ML# 
R1220489

$49,900! 
CLARENDON; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; 1994 
doublewide in excellent, move-in, 
condition! ML# R1222250

$49,900! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths 1.5; Maintained 
very well and ready to move in! This is 
priced to sell! ML# R1222086

$142,900! CLARENDON!  
Raised Ranch; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1; Acres: 
.66; Garage: 2 car detached; Private 
wooded yard!  ML# R1206767

$75,000! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 2; 1st floor bedroom as 
well as a very large bedroom on the second floor. 
2 car detached garage. ML# R1214031

1. 5+ Acre Building Lot $34,900! David Snell 
ML# R1153805

2. 2+ Acre Building Lot $19,500! David Snell 
ML# R1153749

3. 1+ Acre Building Lot $17,500! David Snell 
ML# R1153655

4. 6+ Acre Building Lot $29,900! David Snell 
ML# R1194469

5. 5+ Acre Com./ResLot $85,000! David Snell 
ML# R1217497

6. 5+ Acre Com./ResLot $85,000! David Snell 
ML# R1217012

$114,900! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 
1; Move right into this low 
maintenance country ranch! 
May new improvements-
windows, doors, siding, 
kitchen cabinets, flooring, 
septic system, hot water 
heater…Call David Snell 
for more information! ML# 
R1220238

OPEN HOUSE! SAT., SEPT. 7TH, 1-3 P.M. 
12961 STATE ROUTE 31, ALBION

$199,900!
ALBION; Bdrms: 4; 
Baths: 3; Acres: 2.5; 
Garage: 3 car attached; 
Sq.Ft: 4,400; Very 
large Family Room for 
those large parties! 
In-ground pool! David 
Snell ML# R1207023

OPEN HOUSE! SUN., SEPT. 8TH, 1-3 P.M.
14728 STATE ROUTE 31, ALBION

CALL DAVID! CALL ILENE! LAND!

CALL MARLENE!CALL ANN! COMMERCIAL!

CALL KAREN!CALL DAVID!

Est. 1957

585-589-5700

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtors
DAVID SNELL  
Owner/ Broker

590-0280

CINDY BURNSIDE
General Manager

738-9329

BRENDA BENJOVSKY
Salesperson

317-1108

ANN AYRAULT
Salesperson

727-9558

DEBORAH BOYER
Salesperson

507-6607

MARLENE SEIELSTAD
Assoc. Broker

721-3205

ILENE BENFER
Salesperson

590-4850

KAREN CONN
Assoc. Broker

590-0801

CRAIG LANE
Salesperson

397-5445

PENDING

PENDING PENDING

PENDING

LOWER 2-BEDROOM APARTMENT. 
Village of Albion. References & 
security deposit. NO SMOKING! NO 
PETS! 585.589.9423.

HOUSE FOR SALE BY OWNER: 
Reasonable down payment. 
$20,000 down. Owner will 
finance. Yates Carlton Townline Rd. 
585.682.6149

FOR RENT: 1- & 3-bedroom mobile 
homes. $430/$470 per month 
Near Barker. 716.795.9106.

Attention Farmers
Seasonal and permanent 
housing available. Please call 
585.589.7478.

FOR RENT: 2-bedroom 
apartments available. Albion. No 
pets. 585.589.7478.

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

FOR RENT: Very nice 1-bedroom 
apartment, Lyndonville country. 
Good for 1 person or mature couple. 
Need to be honest & trustworthy. 
Rent will include utilities. Require 
references & credit check. No 
laundry hookup. $700/month. 
585.259.4680.

COMMERCIAL SPACE. Former 
dance studio. Second floor. Main 
Street, Albion Village, historic 
district. 1500+ square feet. 
Small office. Off-street parking. 
585.749.1413

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

STUDIO FOR RENT, ALBION. $450. 
No pets. Call 585.589.7478

Say you saw it in The Pennysaver!

MEDINA: Spotless, remodeled 
1-bedroom apt. Appliances, 
laundry, blinds & balcony. No pets 
or smoking. 585.735.3071.
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See more listings at www.ZambitoRealtors.com
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